
Veterans UK Enquiry Centre Festive
Opening Hours

News story

Details of the Veterans UK enquiry centre festive opening hours for
customers.

Veterans UK Helpline Festive Opening Hours

Date Opening hours
Monday 20 December 08.00 – 16.00
Tuesday 21 December 08.00 – 16.00
Wednesday 22 December 8.00 – 16.00
Thursday 23 December 08.00 – 16.00
Friday 24 December 08.00 – 12.00
Monday 27 December Closed
Tuesday 28 December Closed
Wednesday 29 December 08.00 – 14.00
Thursday 30 December 08.00 – 14.00
Friday 31 December 08.00 – 14.00
Monday 3 January Closed
Tuesday 4 January 08.00 – 16.00
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